CABLE TRAY
Technical
Product Specifications:
Approval/calculation possibilities:
• NZS1170.5:2009
• NZS 4219:2009
• AS/NZS 4680:2006
Technical Product Specifications - FDG Cable Tray2

CT3 Cable Tray - Medium Duty
Code
Cable Laying
Width mm
“W1”
Overall
Width mm
“W2”
Cable Laying
Depth mm Length mm Overall
Height mm
Weight
Pre-Galv
Weight
Hot Dip Galv
FDG-CT3150 150 172 45 3000 50 5.3 kg 5.7 kg
FDG-CT3300 300 322 45 3000 50 7.8 kg 8.1 kg
FDG-CT3450 450 472 45 3000 50 10.1 kg 10.6 kg
FDG-CT3600 600 622 45 3000 50 12.6 kg 13.1 kg
*FDG-CT3 has been tested in accordance with the NEMA requirements. The data displayed is based on physical test results of a 600
wide section and may vary for other widths. The Deflections have been provided as a guide based on continuous spans, and cannot be
applied to end spans.
BACK TO CONTENTS

CT3 Cable Tray - Medium Duty
Code
Cable Laying
Width mm
“W1”
Overall
Width mm
“W2”
Cable Laying
Depth mm Length mm Overall
Height mm
Weight
Pre-Galv
Weight
Hot Dip Galv
FDG-CT5150 150  172  80  3000  85  5.3 kg 5.7 kg
FDG-CT5300 300  322  80  3000  85  7.8 kg 8.1 kg
FDG-CT5450 450  472  80  3000  85  10.1 kg 10.6 kg
FDG-CT5600 600  622  80  3000  85  12.6 kg 13.1 kg
*FDG-CT5 has been tested in accordance with the NEMA requirements. The data displayed is based on physical test results of a 600
wide section and may vary for other widths. The Deflections have been provided as a guide based on continuous spans, and cannot be
applied to end spans.
BACK TO CONTENTS